
Monday, 08 April Tuesday, 09 April Wednesday, 10 April Thursday, 11 April Friday, 12 April

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Spaghetti bolognese

(beef - vegetables)

Cheese

Quinoa steak with sweet potatoes

and cabbage

Parmentière salad

Poultry nugget

Curry sauce

Zucchini

Soft wheat

MSC cod

Spring salad

Potatoes grenailles

Slices of beef paprika

Broccoli

Rice

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday, 15 April Tuesday, 16 April Wednesday, 17 April Thursday, 18 April Friday, 19 April

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken cube

Peas and carrots

Duchess

Tuscan-style tuna pasta

Parmesan cheese

Poultry cordon bleu

Escarole with cream

Steamed potatoes

Vegan gyros

Pepper - corn - onion

Baguette

Fish gratin

Rice

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday, 22 April Tuesday, 23 April Wednesday, 24 April Thursday, 25 April Friday, 26 April

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Gaspacho andalou Soup or raw vegetables

Turkey kebab

Marinated cabbages with

yogurt sauce

Kebab bread

Lentils lasagna

and small vegetables

Salmon burger

Hollandaise sauce

Spinach

Steamed potatoes

FOCUS MENU

Chicken paella

and vegetables

Country sausage

Raw vegetables salad

Hash browns

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Pistachio ice cream Seasonal fruit

Monday, 29 April Tuesday, 30 April Wednesday, 01 mai Thursday, 02 mai Friday, 03 mai

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Vegetable loempia

Sweet and sour

Asian salad

Hungarian-style beef

Carrots - chickpeas

Rice

Dairy Seasonal fruit

NB : menu under reserve modication Menu adapted following children's age

: vegetarian menu : contains pork
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